
Features summary
FMP3 fibre adapters are designed for FMP3 series 
panels with unloaded front plates. FMP3 Adapters 
come in multimode (MM) and singlemode (SM) 
Duplex ST and Duplex SC versions as well as multi-
mode MT-RJ connectors. Adapters are mounted with 
CSP- 00030 mounting screws (set of 24 pcs).

Adapter FMP3 Duplex ST SM
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Part number Name

AFR-00200 Adapter FMP3 Duplex ST SM

AFR-00201 Adapter FMP3 Duplex ST MM

AFR-00202 Adapter FMP3 Duplex SC SM

AFR-00203 Adapter FMP3 Duplex SC MM

AFR-00126 Adapter FMP3 MT-RJ MM

CSP-00030 Screws for FMP3 adapters (24 pcs)
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Adapter FMP3 Duplex ST MM

Adapter FMP3 Duplex SC SM

Adapter FMP3 Duplex SC MM

Adapter FMP3 MT-RJ MM


